






Mindy Alvord
Linda Lu
Vanetta Beharry
Elizabeth Boykin
Christina Coptis
Jena Dennis
Sarah Dodd
Brittnye Dunn
Heather Eason
Michelle El Khoury
Vanessa Failla

Janet Fastuca
Alison Fladwood
Evelyn Garcia
Karen Gourlay
Kristen Greene
Dezi Gutierrez
Eileen Hakey
BreAnne Halloran
Kylie Hays
Samantha Horsley
Ashley Keenan



Jennifer Kinney
Robert Ladwig
Nikki Lenning
Lucille Lewis
Kathryn Luce
Jillian Mangold
Lori Maupin
LaQuana McNeil
Jennifer Metcalf
Ashleigh Occhino
Letty Payne

Shanice Phillips
Lauren Pineda
Kelli Reinhardt
Lori Rice
Christi Royer
Alinda Saints
Shira Shika
Nicole Smith
Sonia Soto
Amber Stuck
Laura Sudano



Gary Tanner
Krista Taylor
Cheryl Thim
Marilyn Vandermark
Aramiss Webber
Jean Wehr
Renee Weir-Fisher

Emma Wertz
Sarah Whittemore
Latoria Williams
Lavonne Wise
Susie Woods
Regina Zedaker



Taretha Arkansas-Jones
Kaz Aylott
Stephanie Crawford
Cathryne Czarnecki
Laura Demetriou (2) 
Jena Dennis
Danielle Diniro
AnnMarie DiPasquale (2) 
Amy Ebberts (2)
Andrea Englehart
Diana Federico-Hau

Judy Filler (3)
Jenna Flynn (4)
Jess Gennusa (2)
Ashley Grausam
Erika Haahr
Erin Hamilton
Rhonda Harvey
Cherne Haskell
Leah Hawley
Kristy Howell
Angie Hughes



Elizabeth Kantz
Jes Landau (3) 
Meghan Lomangino
Melissa Lozada
Danielle McCormick
LaQuana McNeil
Crystal Meneses
Nick Mink
Stephanie Minor
Kathy Nelson
Jenny Niemiec (2)

Letty Payne
Laurie Probsdorfer
Jade Roush (2)
Laura Sudano
Claire Taylor
Remy Tesser (2) 
Jackeline Vega
Amy White
Ashley Whittle



Alison Fladwood
Kristen Greene
Dezi Gutierrez
Ashley Keenan
Jennifer Kinney
LaQuana McNeil
Shanice Phillips
Lauren Pineda

Kelli Reinhardt
Lori Rice
Alinda Saints
Nicole Smith
Amber Stuck
Laura Sudano
Gary Tanner
Aramiss Webber



1,500



Kristen Greene
LaQuana McNeil
Nicole Smith
Susie Woods



Jena Dennis
Leah Hawley
LaQuana McNeil
Crystal Meneses
Nikki Sherbourne
Laura Sudano

1st Time Promotion - Lead Cause Entrepreneur



Claire Taylor*

*Double Promotion

1st Time Promotion - Senior Cause Entrepreneur1st Time Promotion - Senior Cause Entrepreneur



Cathryne Czarnecki

1st Time Promotion - Senior Cause Entrepreneur1st Time Promotion - Executive Cause Entrepreneur



1. Jenna Flynn - 15,498
2. Jamie Bowers - 10,389
3. Kaz Aylott - 8,006
4. Erin Barrett - 7,045
5. Andrea Englehart - 7,010
6. Dana Forsyth - 6,095
7. Sara Garden - 5,994
8. Heidi Jacobi - 5,407
9. Tracy Manning - 4,885

10. Laurie Probsdorfer - 4,599

Top in PCV



1. Heidi Jacobi - $2,760
2. Darci Carlton - $2,336
3. Jonathan Pierotti - $1,702
4. Traci Cox - $1,200
5. Tracy Manning - $1,144
6. Hanna Gomez - $908
7. Kelli Reinhardt - $869
8. Kaz Aylott - $806
9. Wendy Pennington - $728

10. Leah Stelzenmueller - $728

Top in Gifting



1. Jes Landau | Corkcru | 114,494
2. Laurie Probsdorfer | DreamCru | 84,637
3. Laura Demetriou | Time for Wine Cru | 72,925
4. Jenna Flynn | Hope Heals | 37,157
5. Remy Tesser | Vine & Co. | 34,595
6. Diana Federico - Hau | Grape Expectations | 33,893
7. Erin Barrett | Barrett’s Bunch | 26,774
8. Danielle Zopf | The Pinot Gallery | 26,322
9. Angie Hughes | Cheers for Change | 12,953

10. Jessica Pajak | Glass Half Full | 11,959

Top in Group Volume

































Amy Ebberts

Angela Dyer

AnnMarie DiPasquale

Cathryne Czarnecki

Claire Taylor

Crystal Meneses

Erika Haahr

Jade Roush

Jamie Bowers

Jena Dennis

Jenna Flynn

Jenny Niemiec

Jes Landau

Jess Gennusa

Judy Filler

Kaz Aylott

LaQuana McNeil

Laura Demetriou

Laura Sudano

Leah Hawley

Letty Payne

Remy Tesser



Jenna Flynn



Stephanie Crawford

Kristen Dixon

Brittnye Dunn

Diana Federico-Hau

Dana Forsyth

Karen Gourlay

Kristen Greene

Dezi Gutierrez

BreAnne Halloran

Erin Hamilton

Angie Hughes

Elizabeth Kantz

Ashley Keenan

Meghan 

Lomangino

Lori Maupin

Lauren Pineda

Laurie Probsdorfer

Nicole Smith

Nikki Sherbourne

Jackeline Vega

Aramiss Webber

Jean Wehr

Lavonne Wise

Danielle Zopf













Use the Host Promotion to hold 
Qualified Events, earn points for 
Napa, and find your next Teammate!






















